
Frosch Cup

Laudenbach, 10.04.2011

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Diana Mehner Gewichtsklasse

37kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Yannick Geiger KSV Östringen
2:10

02
0:57

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

2 Albin Beshi SV Fellbach
TÜ 14:0

41
1:45

04
1:05

03
 1  4  2 17 2 5.III

3 Benjamin Herget AV 03 Speyer
SS 7:5

54
SS 8:0

51
SS 9:1

52
 3 15  4 24 0 1.I

4 Ludwig Weiß RKG Reilingen-Hockenh.
3:00

03
SS 12:2

52
 1  5  2 17 1 3.II

Pool B

1 Joshua Dechant KSV Östringen
0:13

02
0:20

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

2 Tobias Christ AC Ziegelhausen
SS 4:0

51 Fr
0:15

03
 1  5  1  4 0 4.II

3 Luca Schmitt KSV Seeheim
Fr

SS 4:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 2 10  2  8 0 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Albin Beshi - Benjamin Herget

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Tobias Christ - Luca Schmitt

1-Fr Joshua Dechant (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Albin Beshi SV Fellbach 5 5.SS 12:0

Pool B 1 Joshua Dechant KSV Östringen 0 6.00:45

Pool A 4 Ludwig Weiß RKG Reilingen-Hockenh. 5 3.SS 3:0

Pool B 2 Tobias Christ AC Ziegelhausen 0 4.00:15

Pool A 3 Benjamin Herget AV 03 Speyer 4 1.TÜ 14:0

Pool B 3 Luca Schmitt KSV Seeheim 0 2.01:40

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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2 10 3 16
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